

Hunters Ridge Homeowners Association 12161 Coloriver Road Manassas, VA 20112

Hunters Ridge Text Alert System Enrollment Form

based upon my group selection. I understand that the HRHOA is not responsible for any texting costs I incur to enroll in this program	Hunters Ridge Address:	Number	Street Name	
Group (select one): General & Urgent Messages Only General & Urgent Messages Mobile Device #2: Number: Name: First Last Email Address: Group (select one): Urgent Messages Only General & Urgent Messages After completing and signing, return this form to the above address. Authorization & Acknowledgement: By signing below I authorize the Hunters Ridge Homeowners Association (HRHOA) to send text alerts to the above mobile numbers based upon my group selection. I understand that the HRHOA is not responsible for any texting costs I incur to enroll in this program and I further understand and acknowledge that the HRHOA is not liable nor responsible for my safety and well being by offering and operating this text alert system and that the system is offered totally as a community service. My enrollment is totally voluntary.		() () - ()	
Group (select one):	Name: _	First	Last	
General & Urgent Messages Mobile Device #2:	Email Ad	dress:		
Mobile Device #2: Number: () () - () Name: First Last Email Address: Group (select one): Urgent Messages Only General & Urgent Messages After completing and signing, return this form to the above address. Authorization & Acknowledgement: By signing below I authorize the Hunters Ridge Homeowners Association (HRHOA) to send text alerts to the above mobile numbers based upon my group selection. I understand that the HRHOA is not responsible for any texting costs I incur to enroll in this program and I further understand and acknowledge that the HRHOA is not liable nor responsible for my safety and well being by offering and operating this text alert system and that the system is offered totally as a community service. My enrollment is totally voluntary.	Group (s	elect one):	Urgent Messages	Only
Name: First Last Email Address: Urgent Messages Only General & Urgent Messages After completing and signing, return this form to the above address. Authorization & Acknowledgement: By signing below I authorize the Hunters Ridge Homeowners Association (HRHOA) to send text alerts to the above mobile numbers based upon my group selection. I understand that the HRHOA is not responsible for any texting costs I incur to enroll in this program and I further understand and acknowledge that the HRHOA is not liable nor responsible for my safety and well being by offering and operating this text alert system and that the system is offered totally as a community service. My enrollment is totally voluntary.			General & Urgent	Messages
Group (select one): Urgent Messages Only General & Urgent Messages After completing and signing, return this form to the above address. Authorization & Acknowledgement: By signing below I authorize the Hunters Ridge Homeowners Association (HRHOA) to send text alerts to the above mobile numbers based upon my group selection. I understand that the HRHOA is not responsible for any texting costs I incur to enroll in this program and I further understand and acknowledge that the HRHOA is not liable nor responsible for my safety and well being by offering and operating this text alert system and that the system is offered totally as a community service. My enrollment is totally voluntary.	Mobile Device #2: Number:			
Group (select one): Urgent Messages Only General & Urgent Messages After completing and signing, return this form to the above address. Authorization & Acknowledgement: By signing below I authorize the Hunters Ridge Homeowners Association (HRHOA) to send text alerts to the above mobile numbers based upon my group selection. I understand that the HRHOA is not responsible for any texting costs I incur to enroll in this program and I further understand and acknowledge that the HRHOA is not liable nor responsible for my safety and well being by offering and operating this text alert system and that the system is offered totally as a community service. My enrollment is totally voluntary.	Name: _	First	Last	
General & Urgent Messages After completing and signing, return this form to the above address. Authorization & Acknowledgement: By signing below I authorize the Hunters Ridge Homeowners Association (HRHOA) to send text alerts to the above mobile numbers based upon my group selection. I understand that the HRHOA is not responsible for any texting costs I incur to enroll in this program and I further understand and acknowledge that the HRHOA is not liable nor responsible for my safety and well being by offering and operating this text alert system and that the system is offered totally as a community service. My enrollment is totally voluntary.	Email Ad	dress:		
After completing and signing, return this form to the above address. Authorization & Acknowledgement: By signing below I authorize the Hunters Ridge Homeowners Association (HRHOA) to send text alerts to the above mobile numbers based upon my group selection. I understand that the HRHOA is not responsible for any texting costs I incur to enroll in this program and I further understand and acknowledge that the HRHOA is not liable nor responsible for my safety and well being by offering and operating this text alert system and that the system is offered totally as a community service. My enrollment is totally voluntary.	Group (s	elect one):	Urgent Messages	Only
Authorization & Acknowledgement: By signing below I authorize the Hunters Ridge Homeowners Association (HRHOA) to send text alerts to the above mobile numbers based upon my group selection. I understand that the HRHOA is not responsible for any texting costs I incur to enroll in this program and I further understand and acknowledge that the HRHOA is not liable nor responsible for my safety and well being by offering and operating this text alert system and that the system is offered totally as a community service. My enrollment is totally voluntary.			General & Urgent	Messages
By signing below I authorize the Hunters Ridge Homeowners Association (HRHOA) to send text alerts to the above mobile numbers based upon my group selection. I understand that the HRHOA is not responsible for any texting costs I incur to enroll in this program and I further understand and acknowledge that the HRHOA is not liable nor responsible for my safety and well being by offering and operating this text alert system and that the system is offered totally as a community service. My enrollment is totally voluntary.	After completing and	signing, return this	form to the above address.	
Owner or Renter (Print) Owner or Renter (Sign) Date	By signing below I authorize the based upon my group selection. and I further understand and ack	Hunters Ridge Homeowners I understand that the HRHO nowledge that the HRHOA i	A is not responsible for any texting costs s not liable nor responsible for my safety	I incur to enroll in this program and well being by offering and
	Owner or Rent)wner or Renter (Sign)	//